Reef Product Information
RE
EF
Reef       RE1
Material Offering  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  RE2
Overview   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . RE4
General Options  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . RE5
Vertical Wire Manager Chart  .  .  .  .  .  .  . RE6

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE10       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 317 34 RET4896-42PT $2,219 $3,016
48 96 42 317 34 REV4896-42PT $5,096
48 84 42 292 31 RET4884-42PT $2,093 $2,846
48 84 42 292 31 REV4884-42PT $4,806
48 72 42 267 28 RET4872-42PT $1,967 $2,649
48 72 42 267 28 REV4872-42PT $4,528
48 60 42 241 25 RET4860-42PT $1,854 $2,475
48 60 42 241 25 REV4860-42PT $4,278
48 54 42 229 24 RET4854-42PT $1,804 $2,397
48 54 42 229 24 REV4854-42PT $4,165
42 96 42 288 31 RET4296-42PT $2,091 $2,821
42 96 42 288 31 REV4296-42PT $4,803
42 84 42 264 28 RET4284-42PT $1,971 $2,662
42 84 42 264 28 REV4284-42PT $4,533
42 72 42 241 26 RET4272-42PT $1,854 $2,480
42 72 42 241 26 REV4272-42PT $4,270
42 60 42 218 23 RET4260-42PT $1,748 $2,315
42 60 42 218 23 REV4260-42PT $4,034
42 54 42 206 22 RET4254-42PT $1,704 $2,243
42 54 42 206 22 REV4254-42PT $3,929
36 96 42 258 28 RET3696-42PT $1,926 $2,598
36 96 42 258 28 REV3696-42PT $4,422
36 84 42 237 25 RET3684-42PT $1,816 $2,450
36 84 42 237 25 REV3684-42PT $4,170
36 72 42 216 23 RET3672-42PT $1,707 $2,280
36 72 42 216 23 REV3672-42PT $3,929
36 60 42 194 20 RET3660-42PT $1,610 $2,130
36 60 42 194 20 REV3660-42PT $3,714
36 54 42 184 19 RET3654-42PT $1,566 $2,063
36 54 42 184 19 REV3654-42PT $3,615
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 40 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE11
48 96 37 286 32 RET4896-37PT $2,066 $2,833
48 96 37 286 32 REV4896-37PT $4,797
48 84 37 263 29 RET4884-37PT $1,951 $2,673
48 84 37 263 29 REV4884-37PT $4,526
48 72 37 240 26 RET4872-37PT $1,822 $2,478
48 72 37 240 26 REV4872-37PT $4,266
48 60 37 218 23 RET4860-37PT $1,711 $2,302
48 60 37 218 23 REV4860-37PT $4,031
48 54 37 206 22 RET4854-37PT $1,658 $2,225
48 54 37 206 22 REV4854-37PT $3,929
42 96 37 258 29 RET4296-37PT $1,934 $2,633
42 96 37 258 29 REV4296-37PT $4,515
42 84 37 237 26 RET4284-37PT $1,822 $2,483
42 84 37 237 26 REV4284-37PT $4,260
42 72 37 216 24 RET4272-37PT $1,706 $2,303
42 72 37 216 24 REV4272-37PT $4,018
42 60 37 196 21 RET4260-37PT $1,602 $2,144
42 60 37 196 21 REV4260-37PT $3,799
42 54 37 185 20 RET4254-37PT $1,557 $2,075
42 54 37 185 20 REV4254-37PT $3,705
36 96 37 229 25 RET3696-37PT $1,779 $2,423
36 96 37 229 25 REV3696-37PT $4,157
36 84 37 211 23 RET3684-37PT $1,678 $2,288
36 84 37 211 23 REV3684-37PT $3,918
36 72 37 192 21 RET3672-37PT $1,571 $2,121
36 72 37 192 21 REV3672-37PT $3,696
36 60 37 173 19 RET3660-37PT $1,476 $1,974
36 60 37 173 19 REV3660-37PT $3,499
36 54 37 164 18 RET3654-37PT $1,434 $1,913
36 54 37 164 18 REV3654-37PT $3,409
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 35 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE12       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 254 29 RET4896-30PT $1,927 $2,669
48 96 30 254 29 REV4896-30PT $4,503
48 84 30 233 26 RET4884-30PT $1,818 $2,516
48 84 30 233 26 REV4884-30PT $4,247
48 72 30 211 24 RET4872-30PT $1,690 $2,316
48 72 30 211 24 REV4872-30PT $3,999
48 60 30 190 21 RET4860-30PT $1,574 $2,136
48 60 30 190 21 REV4860-30PT $3,778
48 54 30 179 20 RET4854-30PT $1,525 $2,058
48 54 30 179 20 REV4854-30PT $3,678
42 96 30 229 26 RET4296-30PT $1,823 $2,502
42 96 30 229 26 REV4296-30PT $4,245
42 84 30 209 24 RET4284-30PT $1,722 $2,360
42 84 30 209 24 REV4284-30PT $4,004
42 72 30 190 21 RET4272-30PT $1,601 $2,175
42 72 30 190 21 REV4272-30PT $3,769
42 60 30 171 19 RET4260-30PT $1,490 $2,008
42 60 30 171 19 REV4260-30PT $3,561
42 54 30 161 18 RET4254-30PT $1,443 $1,931
42 54 30 161 18 REV4254-30PT $3,471
36 96 30 203 23 RET3696-30PT $1,679 $2,303
36 96 30 203 23 REV3696-30PT $3,908
36 84 30 186 21 RET3684-30PT $1,584 $2,174
36 84 30 186 21 REV3684-30PT $3,685
36 72 30 168 19 RET3672-30PT $1,474 $2,004
36 72 30 168 19 REV3672-30PT $3,471
36 60 30 151 17 RET3660-30PT $1,374 $1,848
36 60 30 151 17 REV3660-30PT $3,279
36 54 30 142 16 RET3654-30PT $1,331 $1,778
36 54 30 142 16 REV3654-30PT $3,197
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 28 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE13
20 84 42 105 14 RET2084-42PT $1,202 $1,589
20 84 42 105 14 REV2084-42PT $2,861
20 72 42 94 13 RET2072-42PT $1,138 $1,491
20 72 42 94 13 REV2072-42PT $2,715
20 60 42 83 12 RET2060-42PT $1,082 $1,407
20 60 42 83 12 REV2060-42PT $2,565
20 54 42 77 11 RET2054-42PT $1,059 $1,368
20 54 42 77 11 REV2054-42PT $2,499
20 84 37 94 13 RET2084-37PT $1,109 $1,488
20 84 37 94 13 REV2084-37PT $2,711
20 72 37 84 12 RET2072-37PT $1,038 $1,382
20 72 37 84 12 REV2072-37PT $2,555
20 60 37 74 11 RET2060-37PT $977 $1,286
20 60 37 74 11 REV2060-37PT $2,415
20 54 37 69 10 RET2054-37PT $947 $1,244
20 54 37 69 10 REV2054-37PT $2,356
20 84 30 85 12 RET2084-30PT $1,048 $1,416
20 84 30 85 12 REV2084-30PT $2,548
20 72 30 76 11 RET2072-30PT $973 $1,305
20 72 30 76 11 REV2072-30PT $2,398
20 60 30 66 10 RET2060-30PT $909 $1,208
20 60 30 66 10 REV2060-30PT $2,265
20 54 30 62 9 RET2054-30PT $882 $1,158
20 54 30 62 9 REV2054-30PT $2,209
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE14       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 443 44 RET4896-42LT $3,132 $4,126
48 96 42 443 44 REV4896-42LT $6,980
48 84 42 409 40 RET4884-42LT $2,957 $3,893
48 84 42 409 40 REV4884-42LT $6,584
48 72 42 375 37 RET4872-42LT $2,776 $3,626
48 72 42 375 37 REV4872-42LT $6,202
48 60 42 340 33 RET4860-42LT $2,619 $3,387
48 60 42 340 33 REV4860-42LT $5,858
48 54 42 323 31 RET4854-42LT $2,549 $3,279
48 54 42 323 31 REV4854-42LT $5,704
42 96 42 407 41 RET4296-42LT $2,979 $3,875
42 96 42 407 41 REV4296-42LT $6,663
42 84 42 375 37 RET4284-42LT $2,812 $3,656
42 84 42 375 37 REV4284-42LT $6,286
42 72 42 342 33 RET4272-42LT $2,644 $3,407
42 72 42 342 33 REV4272-42LT $5,921
42 60 42 310 30 RET4260-42LT $2,490 $3,181
42 60 42 310 30 REV4260-42LT $5,594
42 54 42 294 28 RET4254-42LT $2,425 $3,081
42 54 42 294 28 REV4254-42LT $5,451
36 96 42 355 36 RET3696-42LT $2,745 $3,569
36 96 42 355 36 REV3696-42LT $6,134
36 84 42 327 33 RET3684-42LT $2,589 $3,367
36 84 42 327 33 REV3684-42LT $5,784
36 72 42 299 29 RET3672-42LT $2,433 $3,133
36 72 42 299 29 REV3672-42LT $5,451
36 60 42 270 26 RET3660-42LT $2,294 $2,927
36 60 42 270 26 REV3660-42LT $5,150
36 54 42 256 25 RET3654-42LT $2,232 $2,835
36 54 42 256 25 REV3654-42LT $5,014
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE15
48 96 37 407 41 RET4896-37LT $2,926 $3,879
48 96 37 407 41 REV4896-37LT $6,600
48 84 37 375 38 RET4884-37LT $2,761 $3,662
48 84 37 375 38 REV4884-37LT $6,226
48 72 37 343 34 RET4872-37LT $2,586 $3,394
48 72 37 343 34 REV4872-37LT $5,870
48 60 37 312 30 RET4860-37LT $2,422 $3,158
48 60 37 312 30 REV4860-37LT $5,549
48 54 37 296 29 RET4854-37LT $2,350 $3,051
48 54 37 296 29 REV4854-37LT $5,407
42 96 37 372 38 RET4296-37LT $2,755 $3,619
42 96 37 372 38 REV4296-37LT $6,264
42 84 37 343 34 RET4284-37LT $2,599 $3,413
42 84 37 343 34 REV4284-37LT $5,909
42 72 37 313 31 RET4272-37LT $2,431 $3,166
42 72 37 313 31 REV4272-37LT $5,573
42 60 37 283 28 RET4260-37LT $2,280 $2,947
42 60 37 283 28 REV4260-37LT $5,268
42 54 37 268 26 RET4254-37LT $2,217 $2,852
42 54 37 268 26 REV4254-37LT $5,136
36 96 37 322 33 RET3696-37LT $2,533 $3,330
36 96 37 322 33 REV3696-37LT $5,765
36 84 37 297 30 RET3684-37LT $2,390 $3,139
36 84 37 297 30 REV3684-37LT $5,437
36 72 37 271 27 RET3672-37LT $2,238 $2,913
36 72 37 271 27 REV3672-37LT $5,123
36 60 37 245 24 RET3660-37LT $2,102 $2,713
36 60 37 245 24 REV3660-37LT $4,851
36 54 37 233 23 RET3654-37LT $2,042 $2,624
36 54 37 233 23 REV3654-37LT $4,723
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE16       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 364 38 RET4896-30LT $2,746 $3,664
48 96 30 364 38 REV4896-30LT $6,245
48 84 30 334 34 RET4884-30LT $2,591 $3,456
48 84 30 334 34 REV4884-30LT $5,891
48 72 30 303 31 RET4872-30LT $2,408 $3,182
48 72 30 303 31 REV4872-30LT $5,546
48 60 30 273 27 RET4860-30LT $2,243 $2,936
48 60 30 273 27 REV4860-30LT $5,238
48 54 30 258 26 RET4854-30LT $2,174 $2,828
48 54 30 258 26 REV4854-30LT $5,102
42 96 30 334 35 RET4296-30LT $2,602 $3,437
42 96 30 334 35 REV4296-30LT $5,884
42 84 30 306 31 RET4284-30LT $2,454 $3,244
42 84 30 306 31 REV4284-30LT $5,550
42 72 30 277 28 RET4272-30LT $2,278 $2,986
42 72 30 277 28 REV4272-30LT $5,228
42 60 30 249 25 RET4260-30LT $2,127 $2,760
42 60 30 249 25 REV4260-30LT $4,942
42 54 30 235 23 RET4254-30LT $2,060 $2,656
42 54 30 235 23 REV4254-30LT $4,813
36 96 30 288 30 RET3696-30LT $2,392 $3,165
36 96 30 288 30 REV3696-30LT $5,417
36 84 30 264 27 RET3684-30LT $2,259 $2,985
36 84 30 264 27 REV3684-30LT $5,111
36 72 30 239 25 RET3672-30LT $2,099 $2,753
36 72 30 239 25 REV3672-30LT $4,813
36 60 30 215 22 RET3660-30LT $1,960 $2,537
36 60 30 215 22 REV3660-30LT $4,546
36 54 30 203 20 RET3654-30LT $1,894 $2,441
36 54 30 203 20 REV3654-30LT $4,429
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power"

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE17
20 84 42 148 19 RET2084-42LT $1,711 $2,183
20 84 42 148 19 REV2084-42LT $3,968
20 72 42 132 17 RET2072-42LT $1,622 $2,052
20 72 42 132 17 REV2072-42LT $3,762
20 60 42 116 15 RET2060-42LT $1,541 $1,931
20 60 42 116 15 REV2060-42LT $3,557
20 54 42 109 14 RET2054-42LT $1,506 $1,881
20 54 42 109 14 REV2054-42LT $3,463
20 84 37 136 17 RET2084-37LT $1,581 $2,047
20 84 37 136 17 REV2084-37LT $3,758
20 72 37 121 16 RET2072-37LT $1,481 $1,898
20 72 37 121 16 REV2072-37LT $3,544
20 60 37 107 14 RET2060-37LT $1,391 $1,769
20 60 37 107 14 REV2060-37LT $3,350
20 54 37 100 13 RET2054-37LT $1,351 $1,711
20 54 37 100 13 REV2054-37LT $3,265
20 84 30 125 16 RET2084-30LT $1,491 $1,943
20 84 30 125 16 REV2084-30LT $3,528
20 72 30 111 14 RET2072-30LT $1,388 $1,793
20 72 30 111 14 REV2072-30LT $3,324
20 60 30 97 13 RET2060-30LT $1,295 $1,655
20 60 30 97 13 REV2060-30LT $3,139
20 54 30 86 12 RET2054-30LT $1,255 $1,588
20 54 30 86 12 REV2054-30LT $3,059
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE18       Reef
48 96 42 579 55 RET4896-42LTNB $3,642 $4,700
48 96 42 579 55 REV4896-42LTNB $8,007
48 84 42 545 51 RET4884-42LTNB $3,433 $4,431
48 84 42 545 51 REV4884-42LTNB $7,554
48 72 42 511 47 RET4872-42LTNB $3,257 $4,166
48 72 42 511 47 REV4872-42LTNB $7,167
48 60 42 476 43 RET4860-42LTNB $3,097 $3,927
48 60 42 476 43 REV4860-42LTNB $6,827
48 54 42 459 42 RET4854-42LTNB $3,026 $3,819
48 54 42 459 42 REV4854-42LTNB $6,669
42 96 42 530 50 RET4296-42LTNB $3,443 $4,425
42 96 42 530 50 REV4296-42LTNB $7,580
42 84 42 498 46 RET4284-42LTNB $3,247 $4,173
42 84 42 498 46 REV4284-42LTNB $7,151
42 72 42 466 43 RET4272-42LTNB $3,077 $3,923
42 72 42 466 43 REV4272-42LTNB $6,786
42 60 42 433 39 RET4260-42LTNB $2,926 $3,699
42 60 42 433 39 REV4260-42LTNB $6,458
42 54 42 417 38 RET4254-42LTNB $2,860 $3,598
42 54 42 417 38 REV4254-42LTNB $6,313
36 96 42 466 44 RET3696-42LTNB $3,184 $4,076
36 96 42 466 44 REV3696-42LTNB $7,043
36 84 42 437 41 RET3684-42LTNB $3,003 $3,843
36 84 42 437 41 REV3684-42LTNB $6,645
36 72 42 409 38 RET3672-42LTNB $2,848 $3,612
36 72 42 409 38 REV3672-42LTNB $6,310
36 60 42 381 34 RET3660-42LTNB $2,711 $3,407
36 60 42 381 34 REV3660-42LTNB $6,012
36 54 42 367 33 RET3654-42LTNB $2,648 $3,313
36 54 42 367 33 REV3654-42LTNB $5,873
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelves

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE19
48 96 37 531 51 RET4896-37LTNB $3,423 $4,373
48 96 37 531 51 REV4896-37LTNB $7,526
48 84 37 499 47 RET4884-37LTNB $3,228 $4,124
48 84 37 499 47 REV4884-37LTNB $7,098
48 72 37 467 44 RET4872-37LTNB $3,061 $3,916
48 72 37 467 44 REV4872-37LTNB $6,740
48 60 37 436 40 RET4860-37LTNB $2,912 $3,693
48 60 37 436 40 REV4860-37LTNB $6,418
48 54 37 420 38 RET4854-37LTNB $2,846 $3,594
48 54 37 420 38 REV4854-37LTNB $6,271
42 96 37 485 46 RET4296-37LTNB $3,238 $4,116
42 96 37 485 46 REV4296-37LTNB $7,127
42 84 37 455 43 RET4284-37LTNB $3,052 $3,882
42 84 37 455 43 REV4284-37LTNB $6,724
42 72 37 425 40 RET4272-37LTNB $2,893 $3,688
42 72 37 425 40 REV4272-37LTNB $6,379
42 60 37 396 36 RET4260-37LTNB $2,751 $3,477
42 60 37 396 36 REV4260-37LTNB $6,074
42 54 37 381 35 RET4254-37LTNB $2,688 $3,384
42 54 37 381 35 REV4254-37LTNB $5,936
36 96 37 423 40 RET3696-37LTNB $2,930 $3,751
36 96 37 423 40 REV3696-37LTNB $6,482
36 84 37 398 37 RET3684-37LTNB $2,764 $3,538
36 84 37 398 37 REV3684-37LTNB $6,113
36 72 37 372 35 RET3672-37LTNB $2,622 $3,325
36 72 37 372 35 REV3672-37LTNB $5,807
36 60 37 346 32 RET3660-37LTNB $2,494 $3,133
36 60 37 346 32 REV3660-37LTNB $5,533
36 54 37 334 30 RET3654-37LTNB $2,436 $3,050
36 54 37 334 30 REV3654-37LTNB $5,407
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE20       Reef
48 96 30 462 46 RET4896-30LTNB $3,218 $4,112
48 96 30 462 46 REV4896-30LTNB $7,075
48 84 30 432 42 RET4884-30LTNB $3,036 $3,878
48 84 30 432 42 REV4884-30LTNB $6,671
48 72 30 401 39 RET4872-30LTNB $2,879 $3,681
48 72 30 401 39 REV4872-30LTNB $6,337
48 60 30 371 35 RET4860-30LTNB $2,739 $3,472
48 60 30 371 35 REV4860-30LTNB $6,036
48 54 30 356 33 RET4854-30LTNB $2,675 $3,377
48 54 30 356 33 REV4854-30LTNB $5,898
42 96 30 423 42 RET4296-30LTNB $3,044 $3,869
42 96 30 423 42 REV4296-30LTNB $6,701
42 84 30 394 38 RET4284-30LTNB $2,870 $3,650
42 84 30 394 38 REV4284-30LTNB $6,323
42 72 30 366 35 RET4272-30LTNB $2,720 $3,467
42 72 30 366 35 REV4272-30LTNB $5,998
42 60 30 338 32 RET4260-30LTNB $2,588 $3,270
42 60 30 338 32 REV4260-30LTNB $5,710
42 54 30 324 30 RET4254-30LTNB $2,528 $3,181
42 54 30 324 30 REV4254-30LTNB $5,583
36 96 30 368 36 RET3696-30LTNB $2,696 $3,454
36 96 30 368 36 REV3696-30LTNB $5,963
36 84 30 344 33 RET3684-30LTNB $2,540 $3,258
36 84 30 344 33 REV3684-30LTNB $5,624
36 72 30 319 31 RET3672-30LTNB $2,414 $3,061
36 72 30 319 31 REV3672-30LTNB $5,343
36 60 30 295 28 RET3660-30LTNB $2,297 $2,885
36 60 30 295 28 REV3660-30LTNB $5,091
36 54 30 283 26 RET3654-30LTNB $2,242 $2,808
36 54 30 283 26 REV3654-30LTNB $4,976
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf

Reef       RE21
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBR $2,124 $2,682
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBR $4,627
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBL $2,124 $2,682
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBL $4,627
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBR $2,033 $2,553
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBR $4,422
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBL $2,033 $2,553
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBL $4,422
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBR $1,956 $2,430
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBR $4,218
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBL $1,956 $2,430
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBL $4,218
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBR $1,919 $2,380
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBR $4,124
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBL $1,919 $2,380
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBL $4,124
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”

RE22       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBR $2,000 $2,523
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBR $4,354
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBL $2,000 $2,523
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBL $4,354
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBR $1,894 $2,376
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBR $4,140
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBL $1,894 $2,376
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBL $4,140
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBR $1,808 $2,243
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBR $3,947
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBL $1,808 $2,243
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBL $3,947
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBR $1,769 $2,184
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBR $3,861
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBL $1,769 $2,184
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBL $3,861
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”

Reef       RE23
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBR $1,879 $2,372
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBR $4,095
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBL $1,879 $2,372
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBL $4,095
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBR $1,772 $2,219
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBR $3,890
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBL $1,772 $2,219
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBL $3,890
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBR $1,678 $2,084
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBR $3,708
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBL $1,678 $2,084
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBL $3,708
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBR $1,638 $2,016
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBR $3,625
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBL $1,638 $2,016
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBL $3,625
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”

RE24       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
48 72 37 485 86 RET4872-37LTFB $3,279 $4,239
48 72 37 485 86 REV4872-37LTFB $7,670
42 72 37 450 76 RET4272-37LTFB $3,082 $3,985
42 72 37 450 76 REV4272-37LTFB $7,208
• ships KD
• adjustable shelves
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
37"h Layered Table with
Full Width Bookcases
20 72 37 232 38 RET2072-37LTFB $1,888 $2,406
20 72 37 232 38 REV2072-37LTFB $4,399
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• adjustable shelves

CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Laminate
List Price
Essentials & Artisan
Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE25
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 RET1626WMA $431
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 REV1626WMA $981
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 RET1026WMA $413
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 REV1026WMA $948
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 RET1620WMA $369
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 REV1620WMA $842
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 RET1020WMA $352
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 REV1020WMA $814
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 RET1617WMA $342
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 REV1617WMA $798
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 RET1017WMA $329
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 REV1017WMA $781